
James & Nicholson

JN1813 Workwear Pants 4-Way Stretch Slim
Line

  Modern work pants in slim profile with functional details

Durable, elastic 4-way stretch with a high elastane content for optimum
fit and freedom to move
Waistband with belt loops
Ergonomically shaped knee pad pocket reinforced with CORDURA®
Tearproof triple stitched seam
Pockets, several tool pockets
Ruler pocket, pen holder
1 zipped pocket
Zips: YKK

Fabric: Outer fabric (205 g/m²): 73%
polyamide, 17% cotton, 10%
elastane
Trimming: 80% polyamide, 15%
polyester, 5% elastane

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number 62034311

Care instructions

  8 o d n U

Available colours

 25 26 27 28 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 94 98 102 106 110

Wei
ght
in g

495g 515g 530g 550g 445g 455g 470g 480g 490g 500g 510g 530g 540g 565g 590g 610g 505g 525g 535g 550g 570g

VPE
(pcs.
per
inner
pack
agin
g /
pcs.
per
outer
pack
agin
g)

1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/10 1/10 1/10 1/10 1/10 1/10 1/10

mea

sure

men

ts in

cm

25 26 27 28 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 94 98 102 106 110

1/2 

wais

tban

d rel

axed

:

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

54,0

0 cm

39,0

0 cm

41,0

0 cm

43,0

0 cm

45,0

0 cm

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

54,0

0 cm

56,0

0 cm

58,0

0 cm

61,0

0 cm

63,0

0 cm

45,0

0 cm

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

54,0

0 cm

1/2

hip:

47,0

0 cm

59,0

0 cm

52,0

0 cm

54,0

0 cm

47,0

0 cm

49,0

0 cm

51,0

0 cm

53,0

0 cm

55,0

0 cm

57,0

0 cm

60,0

0 cm

62,0

0 cm

65,0

0 cm

68,0

0 cm

70,0

0 cm

71,0

0 cm

53,0

0 cm

55,0

0 cm

57,0

0 cm

60,0

0 cm

62,0

0 cm



mea

sure

men

ts in

cm

25 26 27 28 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 94 98 102 106 110

leng

th of

side:

103,

00 c

m

103,

00 c

m

104,

00 c

m

105,

00 c

m

103,

00 c

m

104,

00 c

m

405,

00 c

m

105,

00 c

m

107,

00 c

m

107,

00 c

m

108,

00 c

m

109,

00 c

m

110,

00 c

m

111,

00 c

m

112,

00 c

m

113,

00 c

m

109,

00 c

m

111,

00 c

m

111,

00 c

m

112,

00 c

m

113,

00 c

m

  
Available colours

   black (blackC)  carbon (425U)  navy (296C)

  
Features

  
  CORDURA®
  CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric , which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns,
specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with
CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.

Stand: 12.03.2021 - 11:00:45

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

