# JN1813 Workwear Pants 4-Way Stretch Slim Line







#### Modern work pants in slim profile with functional details

Durable, elastic 4-way stretch with a high elastane content for optimum fit and freedom to move

Waistband with belt loops

Ergonomically shaped knee pad pocket reinforced with CORDURA®

Tearproof triple stitched seam Pockets, several tool pockets Ruler pocket, pen holder

1 zipped pocket

Zips: YKK

**Fabric:** Outer fabric (205 g/m²): 73%

polyamide, 17% cotton, 10%

elastane

Trimming: 80% polyamide, 15%

polyester, 5% elastane

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number 62034311

Care instructions

#### Available colours

	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	64	94	98	102	106	110
Wei ght in g	495g	515g	530g	550g	445g	455g	470g	480g	490g	500g	510g	530g	540g	565g	590g	610g	505g	525g	535g	550g	570g
VPE (pcs. per inner pack agin g / pcs. per outer pack agin g)	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10
mea sure	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	64	94	98	102	106	110
men ts in																					
cm																					
1/2	47,0	49,0	52,0	54,0	39,0	41,0	43,0	45,0	47,0	49,0	52,0	54,0	56,0	58,0	61,0	63,0	45,0	47,0	49,0	52,0	54,0
wais	0 cm																				
tban																					
d rel																					
axed :																					
1/2	47,0	59,0	52,0	54,0	47,0	49,0	51,0	53,0	55,0	57,0	60,0	62,0	65,0	68,0	70,0	71,0	53,0	55,0	57,0	60,0	62,0
hip:	0 cm																				

mea	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	64	94	98	102	106	110
sure																					
men																					
ts in																					
cm																					
leng	103,	103,	104,	105,	103,	104,	405,	105,	107,	107,	108,	109,	110,	111,	112,	113,	109,	111,	111,	112,	113,
th of	00 c																				
side:	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m

Available colours

black (blackC) carbon (425U) navy (296C)

### Features



## **CORDURA®**

CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric, which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns, specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.

Stand: 12.03.2021 - 11:00:45